
 
Fall 2020 CNA-HHA Weekly Schedule 

Schedule Subject to Revision 

 

Nursing 399A (CNA-Theory & Clinical 08/31-11/23/20) &  
NUR 056 (11/30/20-12/02/20) 

 
Nursing 399 B (HHA-Theory & clinical 12/07-12/16/20) 

Theory: 8am-5pm (1-lunch)  Clinical: 7am-4:00pm (1-hour 
lunch) Remote,  
8am-5pm skills lab (1-hour lunch) 

DATE--CNA DAY TIME Theory/Clinical Faculty Name 
08/31/20  Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
09/02/20 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
09/07/20 Monday  HOLIDAY-Labor Day 
09/09/20 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
09/14/20 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
09/16/20 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
09/21/20 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
09/23/20 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
09/28/20 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Remote Theory Molina 
09/30/20  Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs (72 

hrs) 
Remote Theory  Molina 

10/05/20 Monday 7am- 4pm 8hrs  Remote Clinical Glaus 
10/07/20 Wednesday 7am- 4pm 8hrs. Remote Clinical  Molina 
10/12/20 Monday 7am- 4pm 8hrs. Remote Clinical Glaus 
10/14/20 Wednesday 7am- 4pm 8hrs. Remote Clinical Molina 
10/19/20 Monday 7am- 4pm 8hrs. Remote Clinical Glaus 
10/21/20 Wednesday 7am- 4pm 8hrs. Remote Clinical Molina 
10/26/20 Monday 7am- 4pm 8hrs. Remote Clinical Glaus 
10/28/20 Wednesday 7am- 4pm 8hrs. Remote Clinical Molina 
11/02/20 Monday 7am- 4pm 8hrs. Remote Clinical Glaus 
11/04/20 Wednesday 7am- 4pm 8hrs. Remote Clinical Molina 
11/09/20 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Skills Lab Glaus 
11/11/20 Wednesday HOLIDAY- Veteran’s Day 
11/16/20 Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Skills Lab Glaus 
11/18/20 Wednesday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Skills Lab Molina 
11/23/20  Monday 8am- 5pm 8hrs. Skills Lab 

(112hrs) 
Molina 

 

 

 

 



 
Fall 2020 CNA-HHA Weekly Schedule 

Schedule Subject to Revision 

 

Nursing -056 (Essential Practical Skills) 1 Unit-Fall 2020 

DATE DAY TIME Skills Lab Faculty Name 
11/30/20  Monday 8am- 5pm   8hrs Skills Lab Johnson B. 
12/02/20 CNA ends Wednesday 8am- 5pm   8hrs.  Skills Lab Johnson B. 

 

 

Nursing-399B (Home Health Aide Training) 2 Units-Fall 2020- (20/20Hours) 

DATE -- HHA DAY TIME Theory/Clinical Faculty Name 
12/07/20 Monday 8am- 5pm Remote Theory Johnson B. 
12/09/20 Wednesday 8am- 5pm Remote Theory Johnson B. 
12/11/20 Friday 8am-11:00am 

Lecture(20hrs) 
Remote Theory 
and 

Johnson B. 

12/11/20 Friday 12pm-5pm    Lab  Skills Lab Johnson B. 
12/14/20 Monday 8am- 5pm Campus Skills Lab Johnson B. 
12/16/20 Wednesday 8am- 5pm (20hrs) Campus Skills Lab Johnson B. 

 


